

Midnight Sun Golden Retriever Club

Membership Application

Name:	
Address:	
	State:Zip:
Home Phone:	Work Phone:
E-Mail Address:	
Kennel Name:	
Name and date of meetings/events attended:	

Please check one of the following to indicate the type of membership you are applying for:

_____Supporting Membership. Regular members can elect to pay \$100.00 annual dues and thus be recognized with a double asterisk whenever membership lists are published or distributed. Becoming a Supporting Member shall be an option on an annual basis.

____Regular Membership. Regular membership is open to all persons 18 years of age and older who are in good standing with the American Kennel Club and who subscribe to the objects of the MSGRC. While the membership is to be unrestricted as to residence, the MSGRC's primary purpose is to be representative of the Golden Retriever owners, breeders and exhibitors in Alaska. Each applicant for regular membership shall have attended two MSGRC functions, one of which must be a club meeting where the applicant is introduced to the general membership. Dues \$25.00

__Family Membership. Same requirements as Regular Membership. People living at the same address. Dues \$40.00

___Associate Membership. Applicants must be 18 years of age or older, must be in good standing with the American Kennel Club and must have attended at least one MSGRC sponsored function (not necessarily a meeting). An associate membership is for those individuals who wish to be affiliated with MSGRC but will not be actively attending and participating in many meetings and functions. An associate member does not have the right to vote or hold elective office. The purpose of this is so an individual may maintain a membership while not impacting the quorum required for all voted decisions. Dues \$20.00

_____Junior Membership. (for those persons 14 –17 years of age). Junior members are entitled to participate in club functions and events, but are not granted the right to vote or hold elective office. At the time the Junior Member reaches the age of 18, the membership automatically shifts to a Regular Membership. Dues \$15.00.

I hereby agree to abide by the rules and regulations of the American Kennel Club and its member club, the Golden Retriever Club of America, Inc. I further agree to abide by the Constitution, By-Laws and Code of Ethics, as well as the rules and regulations enacted by the Midnight Sun Golden Retriever Club.

Date	Applicant's Signature
Dale	Applicants Signatur

Endorsed by:_

(Application must be endorsed by a current member in good standing)

Please check which of the following areas you would like to volunteer your time to help the club. You do not have to be an expert. In fact, helping with an event or committee is often the best way to learn.

____Field ___Obedience ___Conformation ___Agility ___ Tracking ___Fund Raising ___ Hospitality

Ring Steward	Education	_ Newsletter	Awards	_ Membership _	Matches
General Worker	"Go-fer"	_Other (please	e specify)		

Please briefly tell us about yourself and your interest in Golden Retrievers. This will be used as your introduction to our membership.

Are you a member of the GRCA? Y N

Check all of the dog activities listed below that you participate in.

___Agility ___Field Trials ___Hunt Tests ___Conformation ___Obedience ___Tracking

What titles have you attained with your dogs?_____

Are you a licensed/approved judge? _____ Which organizations and venues? (i.e. AKC, Tracking, CKC, Obedience, NADAC Agility, etc.)

What other dog related clubs are you a member of? ______

A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER, PAYABLE TO MSGRC, MUST ACCOMPANY THIS APPLICATION. You may mail your application with payment to:

> MSGRC PO BOX 242034 Anchorage, AK 99524-2034

Thank you for your interest in the Midnight Sun Golden Retriever Club!

